

Can / PET Vendor Hot And Cold
The advanced Serpentine Vendor for versatile Can and PET.

CVA-5325 自动售货机
先进的蛇形堆栈技术

- HOT 热饮** **COLD 冷饮**
- 350 Can 146 600 PET +73
- 500 PET 146
- 134a 环保冷媒 LED 照明
- +选配 CO2 环保冷媒
- Width 1125 mm Depth 624 mm
- Height 1830 mm



CVA-5325

技术参数 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

型号 Model	CVA-5325
商品品项 Products	25 categories 种类 (含冷热两用 H&C 15种)
可贩卖商品 Vendible	Can 易拉罐 - 350ml, 250ml & 190ml PET 圆形瓶 - 500ml & 600ml
Can + PET 容量 Capacity	500ml & 600ml PET x 73 bottles 瓶 + 500ml PET x 146 bottles 瓶 + 350ml Can 罐 x 146 cans 或 190ml, 250ml 细罐 x 400 cans
电源 Electric	220V 50Hz single phase (可选购 110V or 220V 60Hz option)
功率 Power	Cooling 冷却 380 W Heating 加热 670 W (H/C-H/C-H)
支付系统 Payment	MDB System (选配 DEX Printing function option)
重量 Weight	285 Kg - Machine 315 Kg - Shipping
外型尺寸 Dimensions	1125W x 642D x 1830H mm (后背间距 100mm rear clearance)

※ 为持续发展, 如有规格或设计改变, 恕无法全面另行主动通知。
Subject to change without prior notice for continuous improvement.
※ 可承载容量, 可能因为商品的形状、装货的状态, 而有所变动。
Capacity may vary owing to product shape and its loading condition.



"Coca-Cola" is a registered trademark of The Coca-Cola Company. "可口可乐"是可口可乐公司的注册商标。

Can / PET Vendor Hot And Cold

CVA-5325 自动售货机

先进、多样的蛇形堆栈技术
大幅提升营运绩效与获利



CVA-5325

中国制造 日本品质

Advanced Serpentine Vendor for versatile Can and PET.
Increase significantly the operating performance and profit!

Can / PET Vendor Hot And Cold

The advanced Serpentine Vendor for versatile Can and PET

25
selection



消费吸引力

- **丰富:** 30个选择按键、商品丰富, 可依需要调整、组合按键和仓道布局
- **直观:** 实样展示大玻璃窗口, 商品陈列一目了然, 提升消费者购买欲望
- **弹性:** 冷热饮两用的自动售货机, 可依季节和饮料品类来调适贩售温度

运营吸引力

- **安全:** 室外用机型, 全天候运转, 坚固耐用多重安全保护、防盗设计
- **便利:** 卡匣式蛇形堆栈货架, 可快速装载及灵活调配, 商品先进先出
- **维护:** 抽取式制冷机组, 提高维护的便利和时效性, 缩短停售的时间
- **环保:** 无氟R134a冷媒(选配二氧化碳)和隔热材料, 节能省电LED照明绿色环保设备

适用多包装

- **多样:** 可贩卖各种容量易拉罐和PET圆形瓶(直径53mm ~ 68.5mm φ)
- **特殊:** 适应为吸引消费者所开发的各式新奇圆形包装, 提高销售利润

ABSOLUTE CONSUMER APPEAL

- **Versatile:** 30 selection buttons for plentiful products and adjustable combination to meet the need.
- **Visual:** Live product display in the big show window to spark consumer impulse buying desire.
- **Flexibility:** Hot & Cold dual application that can adjust the temp. by season and product category.

OPERATING ADVANTAGES

- **Convenient:** Serpentine rack cassette for easy access of product reloading and rotation management.
- **Safety:** Outdoor use, all day running, sturdy & durable with safety protection and theft-proof design.
- **Maintenance:** Cassette R134a refrigeration unit for easy repair and decrease of sales down time.
- **Environment Friendly:** CFC-free R134a (option CO₂) and insulation, energy saving LED lighting as green equipment.

MULTIPLE PACKAGING APPLICATION

- **Variable:** Able to vend all type of can and round shape PET (diameter 53mm ~ 68.5mm φ).
- **Particular:** Applicable to novel specific round packaging to attract consumer and increase sales profit.

CVA-5325 自动售货机

先进的蛇形堆栈技术, 适用易拉罐和PET瓶

25
商品选择



可贩卖商品 Vendible Products

- 直径: 53mm ~ 68.5mm φ
- 高度: 130mm ~ 262mmH
- Can 易拉罐



- PET 圆形瓶



智能售货机 Smart Vending Machine



选择按键编号 Selection Buttons Numbers

16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25
10 Cold CAN&PET									
11	11	12	12	13	13	14	14	15	15
5 Hot & Cold (H&C) CAN&PET									
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
10 Hot & Cold (H&C) CAN									

对应仓道编号 Column Numbers

1	6	11	16	21
2	7	12	17	22
3	8	13	18	23
4	9	14	19	24
5	10	15	20	25
10 H&C		5 H&C		10 Cold

容量 Capacity
 • 350ml Slim can + (500PET)+ (600PET)

18	18	(18)	(18)	(18)
16	16	(16)	(16)	(16)
15	15	(15)	(15)	(15)
13	13	(13)	(13)	(13)
11	11	(11)	(11)	(11)
10 H&C		5 H&C		10 Cold

